Visit us at http://www.woolflist.com !

SOCIALITES

$60/M
MIN. $200 2005

#007-X0392-06-R

22,218 Socially Prominent Families

Completely recompiled from leading recognized social registers.

Included are 1,353 estate owners, 2,101 women, America's Blue Bloods,
400's, families whose wealth has been accumulated over many decades, and % %k kK ke ke ke
the nouveau riche. These people are generally very active in the arts, sports,
fundraising and do a great deal of traveling. Very good for any kind of P-S Labels - $6/M

upper-end offer.

Phone numbers are available - $20/M additional.

Zip Sequence
4-up Cheshire

Mag Tape - $25
Disk/Email/CD/FTP - $50/L

State - $2.50/M
SCF - $2.50/M

Keying - $2/M
Title Address - $2/M

. 8.2.2.2.2.8.8.0.0.8 8.

CASS Certified

253
11
294
41
1,834
263
1,496
126
555
1,406
220
34

33
593
19

AL
AK
AZ
AR
CA
cO
CT
DE
DC
FL
GA
HI
ID
IL
IN
IA
KS

52
139
287

1,032
2,119

93

39

82
411

33

5

28
261
736

88

3,819
226

KY
LA
ME
MD
MA
MI
MN
MS
MO
MT
NE
NV
NH
NJ
NM
NY
NC

1 ND
464 OH
13 OK
96 OR
2,586 PA
209 RI
253 SC
140 SD
432 TN
15 TX
728 UT
120 VT
190 VA
52 WA
45 WV
12 WI
0 WY

* Kk k C e]ebratmg Our 33rd Anniversary % % %

ALL LISTS RENTED FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY. Special arrangements may be made for multiple use of compiled lists, usually at double the one-time rate.

FiIED MWOLF LIST B0, 16,

110 CORPORATE PARK DRIVE O WHITE PLAINS, NY 10604-3800

info@woolflist.com O www.woolflist.com

(914) 694-4466 O FAX (914) 694-1710 O (800) 431-1557

GUARANTEE: We guarantee 95% of all Compiled List names, and will refund the current minimum Standard Mail
postage for each “nixie” in excess of 5% of the total mailed, with the provision that the returns must be in our hands
within"60 days from the date the list was supplied. Guarantee does not apply to duplicate copies of lists, or to
phone numbers.

Mailing List Compilers, Brokers and Managers

Since 1972
You name the list — We list the names



http://www.woolflist.com

