**SOCIALITES** 

\$60/M MIN. \$200 #007-X0392-06-R 2005

## 22,218 Socially Prominent Families

Completely recompiled from leading recognized social registers. Included are 1,353 estate owners, 2,101 women, America's Blue Bloods, 400's, families whose wealth has been accumulated over many decades, and the nouveau riche. These people are generally very active in the arts, sports, fundraising and do a great deal of traveling. Very good for any kind of upper-end offer.

Phone numbers are available - \$20/M additional.

**Zip Sequence** 4-up Cheshire

\*\*\*\*\*

P-S Labels - \$6/M Mag Tape - \$25 Disk/Email/CD/FTP - \$50/L

> State - \$2.50/M SCF - \$2.50/M

Keying - \$2/M Title Address - \$2/M

\*\*\*\*\*

**CASS Certified** 

253	AL	52	KY	1	ND
11	AK	139	LA	464	ОН
294	AZ	287	ME	13	OK
41	AR	1,032	MD	96	OR
1,834	CA	2,119	MA	2,586	PA
263	CO	93	MI	209	RI
1,496	CT	39	MN	253	SC
126	DE	82	MS	140	SD
555	DC	411	MO	432	TN
1,406	FL	33	MT	15	TX
220	GA	5	NE	728	UT
34	HI	28	NV	120	VT
33	ID	261	NH	190	VA
593	IL	736	NJ	52	WA
19	IN	88	NM	45	WV
4	IA	3,819	NY	12	WI
9	KS	226	NC	0	WY

\*\*\* Celebrating Our 33rd Anniversary \*\*\* ALL LISTS RENTED FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY. Special arrangements may be made for multiple use of compiled lists, usually at double the one-time rate.



## fred woolf list co., inc.

Mailing List Compilers, Brokers and Managers 110 CORPORATE PARK DRIVE | WHITE PLAINS, NY 10604-3800 **Since 1972** 

info@woolflist.com 
www.woolflist.com (914) 694-4466 □ FAX (914) 694-1710 □ (800) 431-1557

GUARANTEE: We guarantee 95% of all Compiled List names, and will refund the current minimum Standard Mail postage for each "nixie" in excess of 5% of the total mailed, with the provision that the returns must be in our hands within 60 days from the date the list was supplied. Guarantee does not apply to duplicate copies of lists, or to phone numbers.

You name the list — We list the names